Petnica KUP 2010
Petnica Valjevo, 26.6.2010

Event 3
6/26/2010 - 10:38

Men, 100m Breaststroke

15 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
C

TRAJKOVIC, Nikola
TERZIC, Igor
ZIMONLJIC, Stefan
DENIC, Strahinja
MOROSAN, Dragan
ZUZIC, Marko
RACE, Bozidar
PAVLEKIC, Slaven
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan

10. KOPRIVICA, Petar

11. JOVICIC, Uros

12. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko

13. PERIC, Ivor

14. HUMO, Nedim
DSQ LAZAREVIC, Stefan
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

©oNo OA~WNE

B

1. KARAN, Petar

2. PLAZINIC, Djordje

3. LUKIC, Milos

4, LUKIC, Srecko

5. PETKOVIC, Milos
DSQ PETROVIC, Vukasin
A

1. VUJKOVIC, Momir
2. POCUCA, Bojan

YB
94  Proleter
94 Tek

94  Valis

95 PArtizan
95 Proleter
94  Spartak
95 PArtizan
94  11.april
94  Valis

95 Uzice

95 Tent

95 NApredak
94 Velez

95 Velez

94 Valis

95 JAgodina
93 1l.april
93 Uzice

93 1l.april

93 Delfin Sabac
93 Delfin Sabac
92 Delfin Sabac

90 Spartak
86 1l.april

Time

1:09.50
1:12.60
1:19.04
1:19.25
1.22.17
1:22.69
1:24.36
1:29.61
1:30.33
1:32.08
1:32.52
1:35.75
1:37.70
1:41.38

1:17.35
1:29.56
1:31.61
1:47.88
1:59.23

1:11.56
1:27.80

Pts

649
569
441
437
392
385
363
303
295
279
275
248
233
209

470
303
283
173
128

594
322
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